DIN Rail Power Supply
AC/DC Switching Power Supplies
2020 February
1
Established in 1982, MEAN WELL is a leading standard switching power supply manufacturers in the world.
MEAN WELL currently operates under five companies in Taiwan, China, USA and Europe and three factories in
Taiwan, GuangZhou and SuZhou. The product lines include AC/DC switching power supplies, DC/DC converters,
waterproof LED drivers, adaptors, DC/AC inverters and battery chargers. We have over 10,000 standard models

- -
+
+ +
- -+ +
7
W
H
D
Telecom
A
NetworkAutomate IndustrialECO SecurityHousehold Building
Automation
  15W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-15-5 5V, 2.4A ±2.0% 80mV 80%
HDR-15-12 12V, 1.25A ±1.0% 120mV 85.5%
HDR-15-15 15V, 1.0A ±1.0% 120mV 86.5%
HDR-15-24 24V, 0.63A ±1.0% 150mV 88%
HDR-15-48 48V, 0.32A ±1.0% 240mV 88%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-60-24 24V, 2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 90%
HDR-60-48 48V, 1.25A ±1.0% 240mV 91%
  60W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-60-5 5V, 6.5A ±2.0% 80mV 85%
HDR-60-12 12V, 4.5A ±1.0% 120mV 88%
HDR-60-15  15V, 4.0A ±1.0% 120mV 89%
  30W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-30-5 5V, 3.0A ±2.0% 80mV 82%
HDR-30-12 12V, 2.0A ±1.0% 120mV 88%
HDR-30-15 15V, 2.0A ±1.0% 120mV 89%
HDR-30-24 24V, 1.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89%
HDR-30-48 48V, 0.75A ±1.0% 240mV 90%
  150W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-150-12 12V, 11.3A ±2% 100mV 89%
HDR-150-15 15V, 9.5A ±1% 120mV 89.5%
HDR-150-24 24V, 6.25A ±1% 150mV 90.5%
HDR-150-48 48V, 3.2A ±1% 200mV 90.5%
UL508
UL508
UL508
UL508
UL61010
  100W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-100-12 12V, 0~7.1A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-12N 12V, 0~7.5A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-15 15V, 0~6.13A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-15N 15V, 0~6.5A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-24 24V, 0~3.83A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-24N 24V, 0~4.2A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-48 48V, 0~1.92A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100-48N 48V, 0~2.1A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100:  92W max. ,  pass LPS
HDR-100-xxN: 100W max. ,  non-LPS with a wide output
                        adjustable range
  Features
• Isolation class Ⅱ
• 1SU~6SU narrow width

UL62368-1
UL62368-1
UL62368-1
EN61558
EN61558
EN61558
EN61558
EN61558
8
Telecom
A
NetworkAutomate IndustrialECO Security
  10W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-10-5 5V, 2.0A ±5% 80mV 77%
MDR-10-12 12V, 0.84A ±3% 120mV 81%
MDR-10-15 15V, 0.67A ±3% 120mV 81%
MDR-10-24 24V, 0.42A ±2% 150mV 84%
  20W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-20-5 5V, 3.0A ±2% 80mV 76%
MDR-20-12 12V, 1.67A ±1% 120mV 80%
MDR-20-15 15V, 1.34A ±1% 120mV 81%
MDR-20-24 24V, 1.00A ±1% 150mV 84%
  40W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-40-5 5V, 6.00A ±2% 80mV 78%
MDR-40-12 12V, 3.33A ±1% 120mV 86%
MDR-40-24 24V, 1.70A ±1% 150mV 88%
MDR-40-48 48V, 0.83A ±1% 200mV 88%
  60W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-60-5 5V, 10.0A ±2% 80mV 78%
MDR-60-12 12V, 5.00A ±1% 120mV 86%
MDR-60-24 24V, 2.50A ±1% 150mV 88%
MDR-60-48 48V, 1.25A ±1% 200mV 87%
  96W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
MDR-100-12 12V, 7.5A ±1% 120mV 83%
MDR-100-24 24V, 4.0A ±1% 150mV 86%
MDR-100-48 48V, 2.0A ±1% 200mV 87%
UL508
UL508
UL508
UL508EN62368-1

40x 90x 100mm
40x 90x 100mm
55x 90x 100mm
• DC OK signal  output (MDR-10/20);
   DC OK relay contact (MDR-40/60/100)
• LED indicator for power on
• Can be instal led on DIN rai l  TS-35 /  7.5 or 15
• Built- in active PFC and over temp. protection (MDR-100)
• 3 years warranty
9
Telecom
A
NetworkAutomate Industrial Security
  75W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-75-12 12V, 6.3A ±2.0% 80mV 85.5%
NDR-75-24 24V, 3.2A ±1.0% 150mV 88.0%
NDR-75-48 48V, 1.6A ±1.0% 240mV 89.0%
  120W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-120-12 12V, 10A ±2.0% 100mV 85.5%
NDR-120-24 24V, 5.0A ±1.0% 120mV 88.0%
NDR-120-48 48V, 2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
  75W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
EDR-75-12 12V, 6.3A ±2.0% 80mV 85.5%
EDR-75-24   24V, 3.2A ±1.0% 120mV 87.5%
EDR-75-48 48V, 1.6A ±1.0% 150mV 88.5%
  120W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
EDR-120-12 12V, 10A ±2.0% 100mV 85.0%
EDR-120-24 24V, 5.0A ±1.0% 120mV 87.5%
EDR-120-48 48V, 2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 88.5%
  150W
Model No.
Output
(230VAC/115VAC)
Tol. R&N Effi.
EDR-150-24 24V, 6.5A/5.2A ±1.0% 150mV 87.0%
  240W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-240-24 24V, 10A ±1.0% 150mV 88.5%
NDR-240-48 48V, 5.0A ±1.0% 150mV 90.0%
EDR vs. NDR
Difference
Series
EMI Working Temp. Warranty
EDR Class A -20~+60oC 2 years
NDR Class B -20~+70oC 3 years
  480W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NDR-480-24 24V, 20A ±1.0% 150mV 92.5%
NDR-480-48 48V, 10A ±1.0% 150mV 92.5%
UL508 UL508
UL508UL508
UL508 UL508
UL508

• Cooling by free air convection
• Operating temperature:
   -20~+60oC(EDR), -20~+70oC(NDR)
• DC output voltage adjustable
• Can be installed on DIN rail TS-35 / 7.5 or 15
• 3 years warranty (2 years warranty for EDR)
NDR-240     63x 125.2x 113.5mm
NDR-480     85.5x 125.2x 128.5mm
EDR-150       40x 125.2x 113.5mm
10
Telecom
A
NetworkAutomate Industrial MarineSecurity
  75W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
SDR-75-12 12V, 6.3A ±1.0% 100mV 88.5%
SDR-75-24 24V, 3.2A ±1.0% 100mV 89.0%
SDR-75-48 48V, 1.6A ±1.0% 120mV 90.0%
  120W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
SDR-120-12 12V, 10A ±1.0% 100mV 89.0%
SDR-120-24 24V, 5.0A ±1.0% 100mV 91.0%
SDR-120-48 48V, 2.5A ±1.0% 120mV 90.5%
  240W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
SDR-240-24 24V, 10A ±1.0% 50mV 94.0%
SDR-240-48 48V, 5.0A ±1.0% 50mV 94.0%
  960W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
SDR-960-24 24V, 40A ±1.0% 180mV 94.0%
SDR-960-48 48V, 20A ±1.0% 250mV 94.0%
  480W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
SDR-480 -24 24V, 20A ±1.2% 100mV 94.0%
SDR-480 -48 48V, 10A ±1.0% 120mV 94.0%
 =blank, P ; B lank: basic funct ion, P: with paral le l  funct ion
PQSEM
I F47
PQSEM

  ◆ 130~150% peak load capability by series
  ◆ Current sharing up to 3840W
     (7+1 for SDR-480P, 3+1 for SDR-960)
  ◆ DC OK relay contact (except for SDR-75)
  ◆ Comply with GL (SDR-120~480),
     SEMIF47 (SDR-75~960)
• DC output voltage adjustable
• 3 years warranty
11
Telecom
A
NetworkAutomate Industrial Security
  60W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-60-5 5V, 10A ±1.5% 100mV 84.5%
WDR-60-12 12V, 5.0A ±1.5% 120mV 86.5%
WDR-60-24 24V, 2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
WDR-60-48 48V, 1.25A ±1.0% 200mV 90.5%
  120W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-120-12 12V, 10A ±1.5% 120mV 89.5%
WDR-120-24 24V, 5.0A ±1.0% 120mV 91.0%
WDR-120-48 48V, 2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 92.0%
  240W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-240-24 24V, 10A ±1.0% 150mV 91.0%
WDR-240-48 48V, 5.0A ±1.0% 150mV 91.0%
  960W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-960-24 24V, 40A ±1.0% 180mV 94.0%
TDR-960-48 48V, 20A ±1.0% 250mV 94.5%
  480W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-480-24 24V, 20A ±1.0% 150mV 92.0%
TDR-480-48 48V, 10A ±1.0% 240mV 92.0%
  240W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-240-24 24V, 10A ±1.0% 100mV 92.0%
TDR-240-48 48V, 5.0A ±1.0% 120mV 92.0%
  480W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-480-24 24V, 20A ±1.0% 100mV 92.0%
WDR-480-48 48V, 10A ±1.0% 150mV 93.0%
UL61010 UL61010
UL508
UL508
UL508

• Current sharing up to 3840W(3+1) for TDR-960
• Protections:   Shor t circuit  /  Overload /
                       Over voltage /  Over temperature
• Cooling by free air  convection
• Working temperature:  -30~+70 oC
• Bui lt- in DC OK relay contact (optional  for TDR-480)
• Can be instal led on DIN rai l  TS-35/7.5 or 15
• 3 years warranty
WDR-240     63x 125.2x 113.5mm
WDR-480     85.5x 125.2x 128.5mm
TDR-960         110x 125.2x 150mm
12
Security
  60W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
DRA-60-12 12V, 5A ±1.0% 120mV 85%
DRA-60-24 24V, 2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 87%
  40W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
DRA-40-12 12V, 3.34A ±1.0% 120mV 85%
DRA-40-24 24V, 1.7A ±1.0% 150mV 87%
  40W
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi. Max.
DRC-40A 13.8V, 2.9A ±1% 120mV 86% 40W
13.8V, 1.0A (Charger)

16
Photovoltaic Power System
1
1
2
3
4
2
3 4
Telecom
A
NetworkAutomate Industrial Security
  60W
Model No. Vin Vout Iout R&N Effi.
DDRH-60-5 150~1500Vdc 5V 10A 100mV 81%
DDRH-60-12 150~1500Vdc 12V 5A 120mV 85%
DDRH-60-24 150~1500Vdc 24V 2.5A 150mV 87%
DDRH-60-48 150~1500Vdc 48V 1.25A 200mV 88%
  16A (ICL-16R/L)
Model No. Inrush Current Input
ICL-16R 16A 180~264Vac
ICL-16L 16A 180~264Vac

19
Selection Guide
Picture Model
Power
(W)
PFC
Input
voltage
(Vac)
Output
voltage
(Vdc)
Dimension
(mm)
Key features Page
HDR-15 15
- 85~277
5, 12, 15,
24, 48
17.5 x 90 x 54.5
Slim step shape
7
HDR-30 30 35 x 90 x 54.5
HDR-60 60 52.5 x 90 x 54.5
HDR-100 100
12, 15, 24, 48
70 x 90 x 54.5
HDR-150 150 105 x 90 x 54.5
MDR-10 10
- 85~264
5, 12, 15, 24 22.5 x 90 x 100
(MDR-40/60)
8
MDR-20 20
MDR-40 40
5, 12, 24, 48 40 x 90 x 100
MDR-60 60
MDR-100 96 12, 24, 48 55 x 90 x 100
EDR-75 75
- 90~264
12, 24, 48
32 x 125.2 x 102
Slim & Low cost
9EDR-120 120
40 x 125.2 x 113.5
EDR-150 150 24
NDR-75 75
-
90~264
12, 24, 48
32 x 125.2 x 102
Slim & Economical
9
NDR-120 120 40 x 125.2 x 113.5
NDR-240 240
V 24, 48
63 x 125.2 x 113.5
NDR-480 480 85.5 x 125.2 x 128.5
SDR-75 75 -
88~264
12, 24, 48
32 x 125.2 x 102
(SDR-480P/960)
(except for SDR-75)
(130% for SDR-960)
 Slim & High Performance
10
SDR-120 120
V
40 x 125.2 x 113.5
SDR-240 240
24, 48
63 x 125.2 x 113.5
SDR-480P 480 90~264 85.5 x 125.2 x 128.5
SDR-960 960 180~264 110 x 125.2 x 150
WDR-60 60
-
180~550
1ϕ &2ϕ
5, 12, 24, 48 32 x 125.2 x 102
Slim & Wide
input range
11
WDR-120 120 12, 24, 48 40 x 125.2 x 113.5
WDR-240 240
V 24, 48
63 x 125.2 x 113.5
WDR-480 480 85.5 x 125.2 x 128.5
DC OK
AC/DC
DC OK
20
Picture Model
Power
(W)
PFC
Input
voltage
(Vac)
Output
voltage
(Vdc)
Dimension
(mm)
Key features Page
TDR-240 240 -
340~550
3ϕ
(2ϕ possible)
24, 48
63 x 125.2 x 113.5
11TDR-480 480
V
85.5 x 125.2 x 128.5
TDR-960 960 110 x 125.2 x 150
DRA-40 40
- 90~264 12, 24 40 x 90 x 100
Io programmable
10~100%
12
DRA-60 60
DRC-40 40
- 90~264 13.8, 27.6
40 x 90 x 100 Battery charger
with UPS

Industrial
14DDR-30 30
5, 12, 15, 24
35 x 90 x 54.5
DDR-60 60 52.5 x 90 x 54.5
DDR-120 120 A: 9~18
B: 16.8~33.6
C: 33.6~67.2
D: 67.2~154
12, 24, 48 32 x 125.2 x 102
EN50155
15DDR-240 240
24, 48
40 x 125.2 x 113.5
DDR-480 480 85.5 x 125.2 x 128.5
DDRH-60 60 150~1500 5, 12, 24, 48 57 x 93.5 x 105
Solar PV
16
Picture Model
Input voltage